
SRSDC Midway Challenge I
Saturday 17th Oct 2015

Heaviest Weight Pulled
Handler Dog NZFSS Class Weight Time Pulled Class place Overall Place Team

Deb Roberts Elmo AMC120 C 43.8 13.92 1004.8 1 1 N

Rowena Blazey Simba C 37.8 24.53 749.2 2 2 N

Rowena Blazey Braxton C 36.2 19.48 664 3 3 N

Debbie Langford Yogi Bear SR021 A 26.0 20.62 664 1 4 S

Paula Bosher Polly AMC007 A 21.6 44.65 550.4 2 5 N

Ciaran Yaxley Desna AMC122 B 32.4 12.61 522 1 6 N

Nicole van de Weerd Zephyr AMC001 B 28.2 28.00 522 2 7 N

Adonia Wilson Echo CS039 A 24.6 28.29 493.6 3 8 N

Les Smith Boo Boo SR021 A 21.6 37.28 493.6 4 9 S

Paula Bosher Osman AMC008 B 32.4 42.42 465.2 3 10 N

Sam Hughes Maddi SR073 A 20.6 47.42 436.8 5 11 S

Peter Johns Max SR037 A 11.4 13.16 408.4 6 12 S

Justin Faulkner Kodi CS040 A 25.0 24.95 408.4 7 13 N

Justin Faulkner Rocky CS040 A 26.0 12.32 380 8 14 N

Jake Faulkner Phoenix CS040 A 22.2 13.82 351.6 9 15 N

Cathy Cox Bella SR075 A 26.2 34.24 323.2 10 16 S

Christine Small Chloe SR067 A 10.8 14.95 266.4 11 17 N

Christine Small Boris SR067 A 11.2 no pull 18 N



Body Weight Ratio
Handler Dog NZFSS Class Weight Pulled Ratio Overall Place Team

Peter Johns Max SR037 A 11.4 408.4 35.82 1 S

Debbie Langford Yogi Bear SR021 A 26.0 664 25.54 2 S

Paula Bosher Polly AMC007 A 21.6 550.4 25.48 3 N

Christine Small Chloe SR067 A 10.8 266.4 24.67 4 N

Deb Roberts Elmo AMC120 C 43.8 1004.8 22.94 5 N

Les Smith Boo Boo SR021 A 21.6 493.6 22.85 6 S

Sam Hughes Maddi SR073 A 20.6 436.8 21.20 7 S

Adfonia Wilson Echo CS039 A 24.6 493.6 20.07 8 N

Rowena Blazey Simba C 37.8 749.2 19.82 9 N

Nicole van de Weerd Zephyr AMC001 B 28.2 522 18.51 10 N

Rowena Blazey Braxton C 36.2 664 18.34 11 N

Justin Faulkner Kodi CS040 A 25.0 408.4 16.34 12 N

Ciaran Yaxley Desna AMC122 B 32.4 522 16.11 13 N

Jake Faulkner Phoenix CS040 A 22.2 351.6 15.84 14 N

Justin Faulkner Rocky CS040 A 26.0 380 14.62 15 N

Paula Bosher Osman AMC008 B 32.4 465.2 14.36 16 N

Cathy Cox Bella SR075 A 26.2 323.2 12.34 17 S



SRSDC Midway Challenge II
Sunday 18th Oct 2015

Heaviest Weight Pulled
Handler Dog NZFSS Class Weight Time Pulled Class place Overall Place Team

Deb Roberts Elmo AMC120 C 43.8 13.19 1203.6 1 1 N

Adonia Wilson Echo CS039 A 24.6 32.04 862.8 1 2 N

Rowena Blazey Simba C 37.8 32.08 806 2 3 N

Nicole van de Weerd Zephyr AMC001 B 28.2 43.78 806 1 4 N

Debbie Langford Yogi Bear SR021 A 26.0 18.62 749.2 2 5 S

Paula Bosher Polly AMC007 A 21.6 14.90 635.6 3 6 N

Ciaran Yaxley Desna AMC122 B 32.4 20.16 607.2 2 7 N

Les Smith Boo Boo SR021 A 21.6 16.34 550.4 4 8 S

Sam Hughes Maddi SR073 A 20.6 8.58 522 5 9 S

Rowena Blazey Braxton C 36.2 16.31 522 3 11 N

Paula Bosher Osman AMC008 B 32.4 9.32 493.6 3 10 N

Peter Johns Max SR037 A 11.4 25.26 465.2 6 12 S

Justin Faulkner Rocky CS040 A 26.0 8.55 380 7 13 N

Cathy Cox Bella SR075 A 26.2 27.65 351.6 8 14 S

Wayne Dyche Levi B 33.2 8.63 294.8 4 15 N

Christine Small Chloe SR067 A 10.8 10.75 294.8 9 16 N

Justin Faulkner Phoenix CS040 A 22.2 11.96 294.8 10 17 N

Jake Faulkner Kodi CS040 A 25.0 10.02 181.2 11 18 N

Amber Faulkner Rainbow CS040 A 23.2 6.13 124.4 12 19 N



Body Weight Ratio
Handler Dog NZFSS Class Weight Pulled Ratio Overall Place Team

Peter Johns Max SR037 A 11.4 465.2 40.81 1 S

Adonia Wilson Echo CS039 A 24.6 862.8 35.07 2 N

Paula Bosher Polly AMC007 A 21.6 635.6 29.43 3 N

Debbie Langford Yogi Bear SR021 A 26.0 749.2 28.82 4 S

Nicole van de Weerd Zephyr AMC001 B 28.2 806 28.58 5 N

Deb Roberts Elmo AMC120 C 43.8 1203.6 27.48 6 N

Christine Small Chloe SR067 A 10.8 294.8 27.30 7 N

Les Smith Boo Boo SR021 A 21.6 550.4 25.48 8 S

Sam Hughes Maddi SR073 A 20.6 522 25.34 9 S

Rowena Blazey Simba C 37.8 806 21.32 10 N

Ciaran Yaxley Desna AMC122 B 32.4 607.2 18.74 11 N

Paula Bosher Osman AMC008 B 32.4 493.6 15.23 12 N

Justin Faulkner Rocky CS040 A 26.0 380 14.62 13 N

Rowena Blazey Braxton C 36.2 522 14.42 14 N

Cathy Cox Bella SR075 A 26.2 351.6 13.42 15 S

Justin Faulkner Phoenix CS040 A 22.2 294.8 13.28 16 N

Wayne Dyche Levi B 33.2 294.8 8.88 17 N

Jake Faulkner Kodi CS040 A 25.0 181.2 7.25 18 N

Amber Faulkner Rainbow CS040 A 23.2 124.4 5.36 19 N

North vs South Toilet Seat Trophy
Heaviest weight pull Body weight ratio

North 13884.4 kg North 19.00
South 4964.4 kg South 25.16


